
Weight frame: ab 785 g | Size M: 845 g

GEOMETRY
XL
59

546,5

575

72.5°

180

73°

66

603,5

408,5

1003

48

851,5

164,3

393,8

576

L
57

516,3

560

73°

160

72.5°

68

597,7

408,5

996,6

48

831,6

150,9

389,3

557

M
55

497

540

73.5°

145

72.5°

68

582,5

405,5

978

48

817,3

141

378,5

542,8

S
53

468,8

525

73.5°

125

72°

68

576

405,5

967

48

796,5

133

369,3

522

XS
50

449,6

510

74.5°

120

71°

70

573,3

405,5

968,4

48

788,3

120

365

516

SIZE*
CLASSIC

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

L Reach

Stack

E

K

mm

mm

deg

mm

deg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

seat tube length

top tube length

seat angle

head tube

steering angle

lowered bottom bracket

BB to the VR

chain stay

wheelbase

forerun

overhang height

pursuit

reach

stack

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE WWW.KUOTACYCLE.COM.

Khan
   

   
ROAD

SWAGED
HEAD TUBE
INCREASES STIFFNESS 
AND PROVIDES STEER
ACCURACY

INTERNAL
CABLE ROUTING
PROVIDES A TIDY APPEARANCE 
AND LOW AIR RESISTANCE

COVERED
SEAT POST CLAMP

ERHÖHT DIE AUSZUGSLÄNGE 
DER SATTELSTÜTZE UND 

SORGT FÜR MEHR KOMFORT

BB386 EVO
PRESSFIT

STABILIZER EXTENSION
OF THE BOTTOM BRACKET

AND LATERAL STABILITY

AERODYNAMIC
CHAINSTAYS

FOR MINIMIZED
 AIR RESISTANCE

OVERSIZE
DOWN TUBE
FOR MAXIMUM 
LATERAL STABILITY

REMOVABLE
CABLE COVER
EASY MOUNT AND 
MAINTENANCE OF 
THE CABLE GUIDE

INTEGRATED
VIBRATION DAMPER

 SEAT TUBE AND SEAT POST 
DECOUPLED FROM VIBRATIONS FOR 

INCREASED COMFORT AND 
CONTROL


